ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS OF GEORGIA, INC.

YOUNG LEADERSHIP PROGRAM

2016-17 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE CLOSER TO THE TIME OF THE EVENT

Monday, June 27 ATL

Wednesday, August 17 ATL

Saturday, August 27 ATL

Wednesday, August 31 ATL

Thursday, September 1 MAC
Wednesday, September 14 MAC
Monday, September 19 ATL

Thursday, October 13- 16 TN

Thursday, October 27-29 ATL
Wednesday, November 2 ATL
Friday, November 11 MIAC
Wednesday, November 16 MAC
Thursday, November 17 ATL
Friday, December 2 ATL

Saturday, December 17 ATL

MUST Ministries

Networking Event Celebrating the 2016-17 YLP Program Year
755 Club at Turner Field

YLP Family Day at Six Flags

First in Series of Five Roundtable Programs in Atlanta

Mercer Football Game
First in Series of Three Roundtable Programs in Macon
MUST Ministries

AGC Georgia Fall Leadership Conference — Nashville, TN
Omni Nashville-YLP Members will have a joint strategic planning
session with the BOD on October 13 at 9:00AM

CLC LCD - Hyatt Regency Atlanta

Second in Series of Five Roundtable Programs in Atlanta
Skeet Shoot Fundraiser -The Meadows, Forsyth, GA
Second in Series of Three Roundtable Programs in Macon
MUST Ministries

YLP Holiday Luncheon

Participation in the Wreaths Across America Event - Canton
Georgia National Cemetery



ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS OF GEORGIA, INC.

YOUNG LEADERSHIP PROGRAM

2016-17 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE CLOSER TO THE TIME OF THE EVENT

Wednesday, January 18 MAC
Wednesday, January 25 ATL

Wednesday, February 8 ATL

Wednesday, February 15 ATL
Monday, February 27 ATL
Wednesday, March 15 ATL
Friday, March 24 ATL
Thursday, March 30 MIAC
Wednesday, April 12 ATL
Wednesday, May 3 ATL
Wednesday, May 17 ATL
Monday, June 26 ATL

Sunday, June 11-14 FL

Third in Series of Three Roundtable Programs in Macon
Third in Series of Five Roundtable Programs in Atlanta

Fourth in Series of Five Roundtable Programs in Atlanta
YLP Day at the Capitol

YLP WhirlyBall Classic

MUST Ministries

Fundraising Telethon for Annual YLP Golf Classic

CEFGA VIP Breakfast

Networking Event — TBD/Macon

Final Roundtable Program for 2016-17 Program Year in Atlanta
18" Annual YLP Golf Classic

Awards Luncheon for Top Golf Classic Fundraisers

MUST Ministries

AGC Georgia Annual Convention — Ponte Vedra, FL
Ponte Vedra Inn & Club

For information about these events or other YLP opportunities,
please contact Machell Harper at harper@agcga.org or 678-298-4108.



